



Simply built stronger

VIBRATORY PLATE
 VIBRATIONSPLATTE
 PLADEVIBRATOR

PLANCA VIBRADORA
 SEE PARTS LIST PAGE-13
 PC1010

APRIL 2009
 UPDATED JUNE 2011

No.	Part No.	Qty.	Description	Beschreibung	Beskrivelse	Descripción	No.	Part No.	Qty.	Description	Beschreibung	Beskrivelse	Descripción
1	1155105	1	Baseplate	Grundplatte	Bundplade med hus	Planca-base	11	P50992	1	Ball bearing	Kugellager	Kugleleje	Rodamiento cilindricos
2	-----	4	Hex. Head screw M10X25	Sechskantschraube M10X25	Skrue M10x25	Tornillo hexagonal M10X25	12	1155121	1	Front cover	Vorderdeckel	Frontplade	Cobertura frontal
3	-----	4	Lock washer M10	Sicherungsscheibe M10	Skive M10	Arandela de seguridad M10	13	-----	3	Hex. Head screw M6X10	Sechskantschraube M6X10	Skrue M6x10	Tornillo hexagonal M6X10
4	-----	4	Washer 30X10.5X3	Scheibe 30X10.5X3	Skive 30X10.5X3	Arandela 30X10.5X3	14	-----	3	Lock washer M6	Sicherungsscheibe M6	Skive M6	Arandela de seguridad M6
5	11403	4	Shockmount	Gummi-Metall-Puffer	Gummidæmper 40 schor	Tope caucho-metal	15	1155905	2	Hex.socket set screw M5X10	Schraube M5x10	Skrue M5x10	Tornillos sin cabeza con hueco hexagonal M5x10
6	-----	3	Hex. Head screw M6X10	Sechskantschraube M6X10	Skrue M6x10	Tornillo hexagonal M6X10	16	P51122.1	1	Pulley	Reimenscheibe	Remskive	Poulie
7	-----	3	Lock washer M6	Sicherungsscheibe M6	Skive M6	Arandela de seguridad M6	17	32198	1	Shaft key 8X7X25	Achsenut 8x7x25	Not 8X7X25	Chaveta 8X7X25
8	1155120	1	Rear cover	Hinterschirm	Bagkærm	Cobertura trasera	18	-----	1	Washer 40X10.5X3	Scheibe 40X10.5X3	Skive40X10.5X3	Arandela 40X10.5X3
9	P50992	1	Ball bearing	Kugellager	Kugleleje	Rodamiento cilindricos	19	116901	1	Lock washer M10	Sicherungsscheibe M10	Skive M10	Arandela de seguridad M10
10	1155214	1	Eccentric shaft	Achse	Aksel	Eje eccentrico	20	-----	1	Hex. Head screw M10X25	Sechskantschraube M10X25	Skrue M10X25	Tornillo hexagonal M10X25

